
決勝 10月13日 11:05

県小学新(KR)        13.06

[ 1組][ 1組][ 1組][ 1組] 風速  0.0 [ 2組][ 2組][ 2組][ 2組] 風速 -1.5

 1 土田 恋乃羽(5) 小学生     16.44  1 本島 未悠(5) 小学生     16.48 
ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｺﾉﾊ 高森南小 ﾓﾄｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕ 高森南小

 2 桜井 音寧(4) 小学生     16.88  2 伊藤 杏那(5) 小学生     16.53 
ｻｸﾗｲ ﾈﾈ 松尾小 ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ 丸山小

 3 中嶋 優月(4) 小学生     17.23  3 塩澤 萌空(4) 小学生     16.66 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 松尾小 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾓｱ 松尾小

 4 園原 花梨(4) 小学生     17.88  4 清水 七星(5) 小学生     17.54 
ｿﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾘﾝ 阿智第二小 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾅｾ 千栄小

 5 藤本 夢乃(4) 小学生     18.06  5 金田 こころ(4) 小学生     17.86 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾒﾉ 松尾小 ｶﾅﾀﾞ ｺｺﾛ 松尾小

 6 木ノ島 玲季(4) 小学生     18.42  6 前川 桃花(4) 小学生     19.66 
ｷﾉｼﾏ ﾚｲ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾓﾓｶ 松尾小

 7 寺沢 夏鈴(5) 小学生     18.77  7 坂田 玲(4) 小学生     19.91 
ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｶﾘﾝ 高森南小 ｻｶﾀ ﾚｲ 追手町小

 8 吉澤 綾音(5) 小学生     19.56  8 安静 璃奈子(4) 小学生     20.12 
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ 高森南小 ｱﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾘﾅｺ 追手町小

[ 3組][ 3組][ 3組][ 3組] 風速 -1.3 [ 4組][ 4組][ 4組][ 4組] 風速  0.0

 1 池田 朋香(5) 小学生     17.09  1 中山 優彩(5) 小学生     16.35 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｶ 喬木第一小 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾕｱ 喬木第一小

 2 髙橋 愛央(4) 小学生     17.11  2 清水 みいな(5) 小学生     16.40 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵ 鼎小 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾐｲﾅ 天竜SC

 3 宮澤 和(4) 小学生     17.75  3 鈴木 ひかり(5) 小学生     16.43 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋｶﾘ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 4 宮下 友希(5) 小学生     17.93  4 山本 結友(4) 小学生     16.83 
ﾐﾔｼﾀﾕｷ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 5 関 沙桜里(5) 小学生     18.24  5 羽柴 りえ(5) 小学生     16.98 
ｾｷｻｵﾘ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾊｼﾊﾞ ﾘｴ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 6 青島 紗也(4) 小学生     18.54  6 小林 優月(4) 小学生     17.15 
ｱｵｼﾏ ｻﾔ 伊賀良小学校 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 7 合津 沙々(5) 小学生     19.19  7 内藤 瑞咲(5) 小学生     17.46 
ｺﾞｳﾂﾞ ｻｻ 天竜SC ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ 天竜SC
馬場田 希(5) 小学生  8 出崎 明(4) 小学生     17.81 
ﾊﾞﾊﾞﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 丸山小 ﾃﾞｻﾞｷ ｱｶﾘ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

[ 5組][ 5組][ 5組][ 5組] 風速 -0.8 [ 6組][ 6組][ 6組][ 6組] 風速 +0.2

 1 山田 吏凌(6) 小学生     15.99  1 酒井 絢萌(5) 小学生     15.86 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ｻｶｲ ｱﾔﾒ 伊那AC

 2 木下 瑠菜(5) 小学生     16.05  2 伊坪 優(5) 小学生     16.01 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾙﾅ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ｲﾂﾎﾞ ﾕｳ 座光寺小

 3 有岡 遼香(5) 小学生     16.19  3 平澤 來実(6) 小学生     16.09 
ｱﾘｵｶ ﾊﾙｶ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾋﾗｻﾜｸﾙﾐ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 4 高田 萌花(5) 小学生     16.25  4 小平 一葉(5) 小学生     16.30 
ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾓｶ 座光寺小 ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ｶｽﾞﾊ 天竜SC

 5 小畑 琉奈(6) 小学生     16.36  5 寺町 咲七(6) 小学生     16.63 
ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾙﾅ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾃﾗﾏﾁ ｻﾅ 浜井場小

 6 光澤 琥珀(4) 小学生     16.49  6 熊谷 愛美(6) 小学生     16.86 
ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜｺﾊｸ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｱﾐ 上村小

 7 塩澤みのり(4) 小学生     16.78  7 林 亜優香(4) 小学生     16.95 
ｼｵｻﾞﾜﾐﾉﾘ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

[ 7組][ 7組][ 7組][ 7組] 風速  0.0 [ 8組][ 8組][ 8組][ 8組] 風速 -0.1

 1 柏原 美緒(5) 小学生     15.06  1 山崎 佑夏(6) 小学生     14.77 
ｶｼﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾐｵ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕﾅ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 松尾 綺夏(5) 小学生     15.11  2 羽生 月佳(5) 小学生     15.20 
ﾏﾂｵｱﾔｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾊﾆｭｳﾙｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 小林 希愛(5) 小学生     15.43  3 鈴木 翠央(5) 小学生     15.66 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉｱ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾅｶ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 4 中島 采香(5) 小学生     15.44  4 中島 妃芽乃(5) 小学生     15.72 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏｱﾔｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾅｶｼﾏ  ﾋﾒﾉ 下條小

 5 湯田 うらら(5) 小学生     15.49  5 松下 和乃歌(6) 小学生     16.03 
ﾕﾀﾞ ｳﾗﾗ 座光寺小 ﾏﾂｼﾀ   ﾉﾉｶ 下條小

 6 松村 華萌(5) 小学生     15.56  6 清水 麻理恵(5) 小学生     16.27 
ﾏﾂﾑﾗｶﾎ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｼﾐｽﾞ  ﾏﾘｴ 下條小

 7 小池 悠(5) 小学生     15.74  7 前島 祐里(6) 小学生     16.60 
ｺｲｹ ﾕｳ 座光寺小 ﾏｴｼﾏ ﾕｳﾘ 上村小

小学女子小学女子小学女子小学女子
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[ 9組][ 9組][ 9組][ 9組] 風速 +0.6 [ 10組][ 10組][ 10組][ 10組] 風速 -0.6

 1 岩下 心葉(5) 小学生     14.55  1 吉澤 緩奈(6) 小学生     13.92 
ｲﾜｼﾀｺｺﾊ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 大和田 明日風(6) 小学生     14.85  2 松下 玲来(5) 小学生     14.08 
ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ 伊那AC ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾚｲﾗ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 中村 夏鈴(6) 小学生     14.89  3 田中 雪乃(6) 小学生     14.09 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｷﾉ 清明小

 4 木ノ島 夏生(6) 小学生     14.98  4 湯澤 彩花(5) 小学生     14.22 
ｷﾉｼﾏ ﾅﾂｷ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾕｻﾞﾜｱﾔｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 5 中野 ことは(5) 小学生     15.13  5 田口 美桜(6) 小学生     14.45 
ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾐｵｳ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 千葉 唯花(5) 小学生     15.19  6 羽生 彩華(6) 小学生     14.54 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｲｶ 座光寺小 ﾊﾆｭｳ ｱﾔｶ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 7 柳  美紀(5) 小学生     15.51  7 池田 りん(6) 小学生     14.70 
ﾔﾅｷﾞﾐﾉﾘ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ 伊那AC

小学女子小学女子小学女子小学女子
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   1 吉澤 緩奈(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     13.92 (-0.6)  10   1
   2 松下 玲来(5) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     14.08 (-0.6)  10   2
   3 田中 雪乃(6) 小学生 清明小     14.09 (-0.6)  10   3
   4 湯澤 彩花(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     14.22 (-0.6)  10   4
   5 田口 美桜(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     14.45 (-0.6)  10   5
   6 羽生 彩華(6) 小学生 ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ     14.54 (-0.6)  10   6
   7 岩下 心葉(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     14.55 (+0.6)   9   1
   8 池田 りん(6) 小学生 伊那AC     14.70 (-0.6)  10   7
   9 山崎 佑夏(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     14.77 (-0.1)   8   1
  10 大和田 明日風(6) 小学生 伊那AC     14.85 (+0.6)   9   2
  11 中村 夏鈴(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     14.89 (+0.6)   9   3
  12 木ノ島 夏生(6) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     14.98 (+0.6)   9   4
  13 柏原 美緒(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.06 (0.0)   7   1
  14 松尾 綺夏(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.11 (0.0)   7   2
  15 中野 ことは(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.13 (+0.6)   9   5
  16 千葉 唯花(5) 小学生 座光寺小     15.19 (+0.6)   9   6
  17 羽生 月佳(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.20 (-0.1)   8   2
  18 小林 希愛(5) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.43 (0.0)   7   3
  19 中島 采香(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.44 (0.0)   7   4
  20 湯田 うらら(5) 小学生 座光寺小     15.49 (0.0)   7   5
  21 柳  美紀(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.51 (+0.6)   9   7
  22 松村 華萌(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.56 (0.0)   7   6
  23 鈴木 翠央(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.66 (-0.1)   8   3
  24 中島 妃芽乃(5) 小学生 下條小     15.72 (-0.1)   8   4
  25 小池 悠(5) 小学生 座光寺小     15.74 (0.0)   7   7
  26 酒井 絢萌(5) 小学生 伊那AC     15.86 (+0.2)   6   1
  27 山田 吏凌(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.99 (-0.8)   5   1
  28 伊坪 優(5) 小学生 座光寺小     16.01 (+0.2)   6   2
  29 松下 和乃歌(6) 小学生 下條小     16.03 (-0.1)   8   5
  30 木下 瑠菜(5) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.05 (-0.8)   5   2
  31 平澤 來実(6) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.09 (+0.2)   6   3
  32 有岡 遼香(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.19 (-0.8)   5   3
  33 高田 萌花(5) 小学生 座光寺小     16.25 (-0.8)   5   4
  34 清水 麻理恵(5) 小学生 下條小     16.27 (-0.1)   8   6
  35 小平 一葉(5) 小学生 天竜SC     16.30 (+0.2)   6   4
  36 中山 優彩(5) 小学生 喬木第一小     16.35 (0.0)   4   1
  37 小畑 琉奈(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.36 (-0.8)   5   5
  38 清水 みいな(5) 小学生 天竜SC     16.40 (0.0)   4   2
  39 鈴木 ひかり(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.43 (0.0)   4   3
  40 土田 恋乃羽(5) 小学生 高森南小     16.44 (0.0)   1   1
  41 本島 未悠(5) 小学生 高森南小     16.48 (-1.5)   2   1
  42 光澤 琥珀(4) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.49 (-0.8)   5   6
  43 伊藤 杏那(5) 小学生 丸山小     16.53 (-1.5)   2   2
  44 前島 祐里(6) 小学生 上村小     16.60 (-0.1)   8   7
  45 寺町 咲七(6) 小学生 浜井場小     16.63 (+0.2)   6   5
  46 塩澤 萌空(4) 小学生 松尾小     16.66 (-1.5)   2   3
  47 塩澤みのり(4) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.78 (-0.8)   5   7
  48 山本 結友(4) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.83 (0.0)   4   4
  49 熊谷 愛美(6) 小学生 上村小     16.86 (+0.2)   6   6
  50 桜井 音寧(4) 小学生 松尾小     16.88 (0.0)   1   2
  51 林 亜優香(4) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.95 (+0.2)   6   7
  52 羽柴 りえ(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.98 (0.0)   4   5
  53 池田 朋香(5) 小学生 喬木第一小     17.09 (-1.3)   3   1
  54 髙橋 愛央(4) 小学生 鼎小     17.11 (-1.3)   3   2
  55 小林 優月(4) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     17.15 (0.0)   4   6
  56 中嶋 優月(4) 小学生 松尾小     17.23 (0.0)   1   3
  57 内藤 瑞咲(5) 小学生 天竜SC     17.46 (0.0)   4   7
  58 清水 七星(5) 小学生 千栄小     17.54 (-1.5)   2   4
  59 宮澤 和(4) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     17.75 (-1.3)   3   3
  60 出崎 明(4) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     17.81 (0.0)   4   8
  61 金田 こころ(4) 小学生 松尾小     17.86 (-1.5)   2   5
  62 園原 花梨(4) 小学生 阿智第二小     17.88 (0.0)   1   4
  63 宮下 友希(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     17.93 (-1.3)   3   4
  64 藤本 夢乃(4) 小学生 松尾小     18.06 (0.0)   1   5
  65 関 沙桜里(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     18.24 (-1.3)   3   5
  66 木ノ島 玲季(4) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     18.42 (0.0)   1   6
  67 青島 紗也(4) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     18.54 (-1.3)   3   6
  68 寺沢 夏鈴(5) 小学生 高森南小     18.77 (0.0)   1   7
  69 合津 沙々(5) 小学生 天竜SC     19.19 (-1.3)   3   7
  70 吉澤 綾音(5) 小学生 高森南小     19.56 (0.0)   1   8
  71 前川 桃花(4) 小学生 松尾小     19.66 (-1.5)   2   6
  72 坂田 玲(4) 小学生 追手町小     19.91 (-1.5)   2   7
  73 安静 璃奈子(4) 小学生 追手町小     20.12 (-1.5)   2   8
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